344
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
4% @ 70 GYR
DES.
MIXTURE TYPE
@ N
AIR VOIDS(%)
(QMP)

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100¾ STATE
0005
URBAN
• 78009006 MOOIFIEO URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 11013 11013
6"
• 78009008 MODIFIEO URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 7519 7519
8"
• 78009012 MODIFIEO URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 5858 5858
12"
• 78009024 MODIFIEO URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1445 1445
24"
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 13 INCH SO YD 250 250
< SPEC I AU
X4428187 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 111, 13 INCH SO YD 150 150
< SPEC I AU
X4428189 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 13 INCH SO YD 100 100
< SPEC I AU
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 12 12
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 52 52
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL ROUTE 83 ( N-0 RIDGEMOOR DR TO COOl(ll)UPAGE CO.LINE )
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
344 I FA 0344 22 CJ DUPAGE
IJHil\�I s��� T
I 11 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62T79
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
X4428185
70100310
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701421
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/23/2024
M
A